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Publications

New IRS Guidance on Downsized DL 
Program – In Brief

On June 29, the Service released guidance covering a number of 
important changes in this area, including the “remedial 
amendment period” under Code section 401(b), plan amendment 
adoption deadlines, and issues for pre-approved plans.  Brief 
highlights of Revenue Procedure 2016-37, which generally 
replaces Rev. Proc. 2007-44 (which announced the “staggered 5-
year filing system”), effective January 1, 2017, are provided in the 
attached alert.

New IRS Guidance on Downsized DL Program – In BriefDownload

ATTORNEYS & PROFESSIONALS

Elizabeth Thomas Dold
edold@groom.com
202-861-5406
Douglas W. Ell
dell@groom.com
202-861-6623
Jeffrey W. Kroh
jkroh@groom.com
202-861-5428
David Levine
dlevine@groom.com
202-861-5436
Louis T. Mazawey
lmazawey@groom.com
202-861-6608
Seth Perretta
sperretta@groom.com
202-861-6335
Allison Ullman
aullman@groom.com
202-861-6336
Brigen Winters
bwinters@groom.com
202-861-6618
J. Rose Zaklad
rzaklad@groom.com
202-861-6626

PUBLISHED

07/01/2016

SERVICES

Employers & Sponsors
Retirement Programs

https://groomolddev.contentpilot.net/wp-content/uploads/2017/10/1722_New-IRS-Guidance-on-Downsized-DL-Program-In-Brief.pdf
https://www.groom.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/12/1722_New-IRS-Guidance-on-Downsized-DL-Program-In-Brief.pdf
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/elizabeth-thomas-dold/
mailto:edold@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/douglas-w-ell/
mailto:dell@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/jeffrey-w-kroh/
mailto:jkroh@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/david-levine/
mailto:dlevine@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/louis-t-mazawey/
mailto:lmazawey@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/seth-perretta/
mailto:sperretta@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/allison-ullman/
mailto:aullman@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/brigen-winters/
mailto:bwinters@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/attorneys-professionals/j-rose-zaklad/
mailto:rzaklad@groom.com
https://www.groom.com/services/employers-sponsors/
https://www.groom.com/services/employers-sponsors/retirement-programs/

